Relays and Timers 1 - 8 0 0 - 6 3 3 - 0 4 0 5eRL-30
Book 2 (14.1)
Prices as of April 16, 2014. Check Web site for most current prices.
75 Series Electromechanical Relay
Selection Guide
75 Series Relay Selection Guide
Part Number Price Coil Voltage Configuration Contact Rating Dimensions Relay Socket
Part Number Price
750-2C-12D $7.25 12VDC
DPDT
12A
Figure 1 750-2C-SKT $4.25
750-2C-12A $8.75 12VAC
750-2C-24D $8.25 24VDC
750-2C-24A $8.25 24VAC
750-2C-120A $8.25 120VAC
750-2C-240A $8.50 220VAC
750-3C-12D $8.25 12VDC
3PDT Figure 2 750-3C-SKT $4.75
750-3C-12A $10.50 12VAC
750-3C-24D $9.25 24VDC
750-3C-24A $9.50 24VAC
750-3C-120A $9.50 120VAC
750-3C-240A $10.00 240VAC
4 5
6
7
81

Prices as of April 16, 2014. Check Web site for most current prices.
Protection Device Selection Guide
Part Number Price Description Nominal Input
Voltage
Dimensions
& Package
Mating
Socket
AD-ASMD-250 $9.75 Protection diode module for 784 and 75 series relays. Plug-in modules come in package
of 5. 6-250VDC
Figure 1
783-3C-SKT
784-4C-SKT-1
750-2C-SKT
750-3C-SKT
AD-ASMM-24 $8.00 MOV module for 784 and 75 series relays that operate at 24VAC coil voltage. Package
includes 5 modules. 24VAC/VDC
AD-ASMM-120 $8.00 MOV module for 784 and 75 series relays that operate at 120VAC coil voltage. Package
includes 5 modules. 120VAC/VDC
AD-ASMM-240 $8.00 MOV module for 784 and 75 series relays that operate at 240VAC coil voltage. Package
includes 5 modules. 240VAC/VDC
AD-BSMD-250 $8.00 Protection diode module for 782 series relays. Plug-in modules come in package of 5. 6-250VDC
Figure 2 782-2C-SKT
AD-BSMM-24 $8.00 MOV module for 782 series relays that operate at 24VAC coil voltage. Package includes 5
modules. 24VAC/VDC
AD-BSMM-120 $8.00 MOV module for 782 series relays that operate at 120VAC coil voltage. Package includes 5
modules. 120VAC/VDC
AD-BSMM-240 $8.00 MOV module for 782 series relays that operate at 240VAC coil voltage. Package includes 5
modules. 240VAC/VDC
Figure 1 Figure 2
1.37
(34.7)